Express | Cataraqui Centre - Downtown

@ Transfer Point @ Park & Ride O Time Point @ Stop Stops

1. Princess / Centennial
Kingston
Gospel Temple

2. Princess / Futures

3. Princess / Parkway

4. 1254 Princess St.

5. 800 Princess St.

6. Princess / Albert

7. Princess / Barrie

8. The Isabel & Tett Centres

9. King / Sir John A. Macdonald
10. King / Trailhead

11. INVISTA

12. Henderson / Lakeview

13. Bayridge / Conservatory

c 14. Bayridge / Hudson

Bath Rd. gath Rd. Princess / 15. Bayridge / Old Colony

Kingston | 16. Princess / Bayridge )
Centre

Centre

O Sir John A. Macdonald Blvd.
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Kingston Transit
Effective May 5, 2025

Express 4-501

Weekday To Cataraqui Centre
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- - - 5:20 AM | 5:28 AM | 5:28 AM | 5:32 AM | 5:36 AM | 5:42 AM | 5:51 AM | 5:55 AM
- - - - - - - - - 6:30 AM | 6:34 AM
5:55AM | 6:01 AM | 6:07 AM - 6:15AM | 6:15AM | 6:19 AM | 6:24 AM | 6:30 AM | 6:40 AM | 6:44 AM
4] 6:15AM | 6:21 AM - 6:30 AM | 6:40 AM | 6:45AM | 6:49 AM | 6:54 AM | 7:00AM | 7:10 AM | 7:14 AM
6:35AM | 6:41 AM | 6:47 AM - 6:55 AM | 7:00 AM | 7:04 AM [ 7:09 AM | 7:15AM | 7:25 AM | 7:29 AM
4| 6:45AM | 6:51 AM - 7:00AM | 7:13AM | 7:14 AM | 7:18 AM | 7:23 AM | 7:29AM | 7:39 AM | 7:43 AM
7:00 AM | 7:06 AM | 7:12 AM - 7:20AM | 7:26 AM | 7:30 AM | 7:35 AM | 7:41 AM | 7:51 AM | 7:55 AM
4] 7:12 AM | 7:19 AM - 7:27AM | 7:41 AM | 7:41 AM | 7:45AM | 7:50 AM | 7:56 AM | 8:06 AM | 8:10 AM
7:24 AM | 7:30 AM | 7:37 AM - 7:46 AM | 7:50 AM | 7:54 AM | 7:59 AM | 8:05 AM | 8:15 AM | 8:19 AM
7:36 AM [ 7:42 AM | 7:49 AM - 7:58 AM | 8:02 AM | 8:06 AM | 8:11 AM | 8:17 AM | 8:27 AM | 8:31 AM
4| 7:45 AM [ 7:52 AM - 8:00AM | 8:14AM | 8:14 AM | 8:18 AM | 8:23 AM | 8:29 AM | 8:39 AM | 8:43 AM
8:00 AM | 8:07 AM | 8:15 AM - 8:24 AM | 8:26 AM | 8:30 AM | 8:35AM | 8:41 AM [ 8:51 AM | 8:55 AM
4| 8:12 AM | 8:19 AM - 8:27 AM | 8:41 AM | 8:41 AM | 8:45 AM | 8:50 AM | 8:56 AM | 9:06 AM | 9:10 AM
8:20 AM [ 8:27 AM | 8:35 AM - 8:44 AM | 8:50 AM | 8:54 AM | 8:59 AM | 9:05 AM [ 9:15 AM | 9:19 AM
8:33 AM | 8:40 AM | 8:48 AM - 8:57 AM | 9:00 AM | 9:04 AM | 9:09 AM | 9:15 AM | 9:25 AM | 9:29 AM
4| 8:45AM | 8:52 AM - 9:00 AM | 9:14 AM | 9:14 AM | 9:18 AM | 9:23 AM | 9:29 AM | 9:39 AM | 9:44 AM
9:00 AM | 9:06 AM | 9:14 AM - 9:23 AM | 9:29 AM | 9:33 AM | 9:38 AM | 9:44 AM | 9:54 AM | 9:59 AM
4] 9:15AM | 9:22 AM - 9:30 AM | 9:44 AM | 9:45 AM | 9:49 AM | 9:54 AM [10:00 AM|10:10 AM| 10:15 AM
9:30 AM | 9:36 AM | 9:43 AM - 9:53 AM | 10:00 AM| 10:04 AM| 10:09 AM| 10:15 AM| 10:25 AM| 10:30 AM
4] 9:45AM | 9:52 AM - 10:00 AM| 10:14 AM| 10:14 AM| 10:18 AM| 10:23 AM| 10:29 AM| 10:39 AM| 10:44 AM
10:00 AM| 10:06 AM| 10:14 AM - 10:24 AM| 10:29 AM| 10:33 AM| 10:38 AM| 10:44 AM| 10:54 AM| 10:59 AM
4[10:15 AM| 10:22 AM - 10:30 AM| 10:45 AM| 10:45 AM| 10:49 AM| 10:54 AM| 11:00 AM| 11:10 AM| 11:15 AM
10:30 AM| 10:36 AM| 10:44 AM - 10:54 AM| 11:00 AM| 11:04 AM| 11:09 AM| 11:15 AM| 11:25 AM| 11:30 AM
4[10:44 AM|10:51 AM - 11:00 AM|11:15 AM| 11:15 AM| 11:19 AM| 11:24 AM| 11:30 AM| 11:40 AM| 11:45 AM
11:00 AM| 11:06 AM| 11:14 AM - 11:24 AM| 11:29 AM| 11:33 AM| 11:38 AM| 11:44 AM| 11:54 AM| 11:59 AM
4[11:14 AM|11:21 AM - 11:30 AM| 11:45 AM| 11:45 AM| 11:49 AM| 11:54 AM| 12:00 PM| 12:10 PM| 12:15 PM
11:30 AM| 11:36 AM| 11:44 AM - 11:54 AM| 12:00 PM| 12:04 PM| 12:09 PM| 12:15 PM| 12:25 PM| 12:30 PM
4]111:44 AM[11:51 AM - 12:00 PM| 12:15 PM| 12:15 PM| 12:19 PM| 12:24 PM| 12:30 PM| 12:40 PM| 12:45 PM
12:00 PM| 12:06 PM| 12:14 PM - 12:24 PM| 12:29 PM| 12:33 PM| 12:38 PM| 12:44 PM| 12:54 PM| 12:59 PM
4[12:14 PM| 12:21 PM - 12:30 PM| 12:45 PM| 12:45 PM| 12:49 PM| 12:54 PM| 1:00 PM | 1:10 PM | 1:15 PM
12:30 PM| 12:36 PM| 12:44 PM - 12:54 PM| 1:00PM | 1:04 PM | 1:09 PM | 1:15PM | 1:25PM | 1:30 PM
4[12:44 PM| 12:51 PM - 1:00PM | 1:15PM | 1:15PM | 1:19PM | 1:24PM | 1:30 PM | 1:40 PM | 1:45PM
1:00PM | 1:06 PM | 1:14 PM - 1:24PM | 1:29PM | 1:33PM | 1:38PM | 1:44PM | 1:54 PM | 1:59 PM
4] 1:14PM | 1:21 PM - 1:30PM | 1:45PM | 1:45PM | 1:49PM [ 1:54PM | 2:00 PM | 2:10PM | 2:15PM
1:30PM | 1:36 PM | 1:44 PM - 1:54 PM | 2:00 PM | 2:04 PM | 2:09 PM | 2:15PM | 2:25PM | 2:30 PM
4| 1:44PM | 1:51PM - 2:00PM | 2:15PM | 2:15PM | 2:19PM | 2:24 PM | 2:30 PM | 2:40 PM | 2:45PM
2:00 PM [ 2:07 PM | 2:15PM - 2:25PM [ 2:29PM | 2:34PM | 2:39 PM | 2:46 PM | 2:56 PM | 3:01 PM
4] 2:14PM | 2:21 PM - 2:30PM | 2:45PM [ 2:45PM | 2:50 PM | 2:55PM | 3:02 PM | 3:12PM | 3:17 PM
2:26 PM [ 2:33PM | 2:41 PM - 2:51PM [ 2:58 PM | 3:03PM | 3:08 PM | 3:15PM | 3:25PM | 3:30 PM
2:383 PM | 2:45PM | 2:53 PM - 3:03PM | 3:10PM | 3:15PM [ 3:20PM | 3:27 PM | 3:37 PM | 3:42 PM
4| 2:50 PM | 2:57 PM - 3:06 PM | 3:21PM [ 3:22PM | 3:27 PM | 3:32PM | 3:39PM | 3:49 PM | 3:54 PM
3:02PM | 3:09PM | 3:17 PM - 3:28 PM | 3:34PM | 3:39PM [ 3:44PM | 3:51 PM | 4:01 PM | 4:06 PM
4| 3:14PM | 3:21PM - 3:30PM | 3:45PM [ 3:46 PM | 3:51 PM | 3:56 PM | 4:03PM | 4:14 PM | 4:19 PM
3:26 PM | 3:33PM | 3:41PM - 3:52PM | 3:58 PM | 4:03 PM [ 4:08 PM | 4:15PM | 4:26 PM | 4:31 PM
3:38 PM [ 3:45PM | 3:53 PM - 4:04PM | 4:10PM | 4:15PM [ 4:20PM | 4:27 PM | 4:38 PM | 4:43 PM
4| 3:50PM | 3:57 PM - 4:06 PM | 4:21PM [ 4:22PM | 4:27 PM | 4:32PM | 4:39PM | 4:50 PM | 4:55PM
4:02 PM | 4:09 PM | 4:17 PM - 4:27 PM | 4:34PM | 4:39 PM | 4:44PM | 4:51PM | 5:01 PM | 5:06 PM
4] 4:14PM | 4:21 PM - 4:30PM | 4:45PM [ 4:46 PM | 4:51 PM | 4:56 PM | 5:02 PM | 5:12 PM | 5:17 PM
4:26 PM | 4:33 PM | 4:41PM - 4:51 PM | 4:58 PM | 5:02PM [ 5:07PM | 5:13 PM | 5:23 PM | 5:28 PM
4:38 PM [ 4:45PM | 4:53 PM - 5:03PM | 5:10 PM | 5:14 PM [ 5:19PM | 5:25PM | 5:35 PM | 5:40 PM
4| 4:50 PM [ 4:57 PM - 5:06 PM | 5:21PM [ 5:22PM | 5:26 PM | 5:31 PM | 5:37 PM | 5:47 PM | 5:52 PM
5:02 PM | 5:09 PM [ 5:17 PM - 5:27 PM | 5:34 PM | 5:38 PM [ 5:43PM | 5:49 PM | 5:59 PM | 6:04 PM
4| 5:14PM | 5:21PM - 5:30 PM | 5:45PM [ 5:46 PM | 5:50 PM | 5:55PM | 6:01PM | 6:11 PM | 6:15PM
5:26 PM | 5:33 PM | 5:41 PM - 5:51PM | 5:58 PM | 6:02 PM | 6:07 PM | 6:13PM | 6:23 PM | 6:27 PM
5:38 PM [ 5:45PM | 5:53 PM - 6:03PM [ 6:10PM | 6:14PM | 6:19 PM | 6:25PM | 6:35PM | 6:39 PM
4| 5:50PM | 5:57 PM - 6:06 PM | 6:21PM | 6:22PM | 6:26 PM | 6:31 PM | 6:37 PM | 6:47 PM | 6:51 PM
6:02 PM [ 6:08 PM | 6:15 PM - 6:24 PM [ 6:30PM | 6:34 PM | 6:39 PM | 6:45PM | 6:55PM | 6:59 PM
4| 6:14PM | 6:21 PM - 6:29 PM | 6:44 PM | 6:45PM | 6:49 PM | 6:54 PM | 7:00 PM | 7:10 PM | 7:14 PM
6:30 PM [ 6:36 PM | 6:44 PM - 7:52PM [ 7:00PM | 7:04PM | 7:09 PM | 7:15PM | 7:25PM | 7:29 PM
4| 6:45PM | 6:52 PM - 7:00PM | 7:15PM | 7:15PM | 7:19PM | 7:24PM | 7:30PM | 7:40 PM | 7:44 PM
7:00 PM [ 7:06 PM | 7:14 PM - 7:22PM [ 7:30PM | 7:34PM | 7:39PM | 7:45PM | 7:55PM | 7:59 PM

4 7:15PM | 7:22 PM - 7:30PM | 7:45PM - - - - - -
7:30 PM [ 7:36 PM | 7:44 PM - 7:52 PM [ 8:00PM | 8:04 PM | 8:09 PM | 8:15PM | 8:24 PM | 8:28 PM

4| 7:45PM | 7:52 PM - 8:00 PM | 8:13 PM - - - - - -
8:00 PM | 8:06 PM | 8:12 PM - 8:21PM | 8:30PM | 8:34PM [ 8:39PM | 8:45PM | 8:54 PM | 8:58 PM

4| 8:15PM | 8:21 PM - 8:30 PM | 8:42 PM - - - - - -
8:30PM | 8:36 PM | 8:42 PM - 8:51 PM | 9:00 PM | 9:04 PM [ 9:09 PM | 9:15PM | 9:24 PM | 9:28 PM

4| 8:45PM | 8:51PM - 9:00 PM | 9:12 PM - - - - - -
9:00 PM | 9:06 PM | 9:11 PM - 9:20PM | 9:30 PM | 9:34PM [ 9:39PM | 9:45PM | 9:54 PM | 9:58 PM

4] 9:15PM | 9:21 PM - 9:30 PM | 9:42 PM - - - - - -
9:30PM | 9:36 PM | 9:41 PM - 9:50 PM | 9:55 PM | 9:59 PM | 10:05 PM| 10:10 PM| 10:19 PM| 10:23 PM

4| 9:45PM | 9:51 PM - 10:00 PM| 10:12 PM - - - - - -
10:00 PM| 10:06 PM| 10:12 PM - 10:20 PM| 10:25 PM| 10:29 PM| 10:35 PM| 10:40 PM| 10:49 PM| 10:53 PM
10:30 PM| 10:36 PM| 10:42 PM - 10:50 PM| 10:55 PM| 10:59 PM| 11:05 PM| 11:09 PM| 11:17 PM| 11:21 PM
4|10:50 PM| 10:56 PM - 11:03 PM| 11:15 PM| 11:15 PM| 11:19 PM| 11:23 PM| 11:29 PM| 11:37 PM| 11:41 PM
11:10 PM| 11:16 PM| 11:22 PM - 11:30 PM| 11:30 PM| 11:34 PM| 11:38 PM| 11:44 PM| 11:52 PM| 11:56 PM

Web: www.kingstontransit.ca
Phone: 613-546-0000



Kingston Transit
Effective May 5, 2025

Saturday

Express 4-501

To Cataraqui Centre

Centre (depart)

Cataraqui

Kingston
Park & Ride

Princess /
Kingston
Centre

Kingston
Centre

Downtown
(arrive)

Downtown
(depart)

[Queen's/Kingst

Hospital

King /
Portsmouth

Centre 70 Park

& Ride

Bayridge /
[Taylor-Kidd

ICataraqui
[Centre (arrive)

+ |Gospel Temple

+ Jon General

5:58 AM

6:02 AM

6:28 AM

6:32 AM

6:03 AM

6:08 AM

6:14 AM

6:23 AM

6:25 AM

6:29 AM

6:40 AM

6:50 AM

6:54 AM

6:17 AM

6:23 AM

6:30 AM

6:42 AM

6:34 AM

6:33 AM

6:38 AM

6:44 AM

6:53 AM

6:55 AM

6:59 AM

7:04 AM

7:10 AM

7:20 AM

7:24 AM

6:45 AM

6:51 AM

7:00 AM

7:10 AM

7:00 AM

7:05 AM

7:11AM

7:20 AM

7:25 AM

7:29 AM

7:34 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

7:54 AM

7:15AM

7:21 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:30 AM

7:35 AM

7:41 AM

7:50 AM

7:55 AM

7:59 AM

8:04 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:24 AM

7:45 AM

7:51 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:00 AM

8:06 AM

8:12 AM

8:21 AM

8:25 AM

8:29 AM

8:34 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

8:54 AM

8:15 AM

8:21 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:30 AM

8:36 AM

8:42 AM

8:51 AM

8:55 AM

8:59 AM

9:04 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:24 AM

8:45 AM

8:51 AM

9:00 AM

9:12 AM

9:00 AM

9:06 AM

9:13 AM

9:24 AM

9:25 AM

9:29 AM

9:34 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

9:15 AM

9:22 AM

9:30 AM

9:43 AM

9:45 AM

9:49 AM

9:54 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:36 AM

9:43 AM

9:54 AM

10:00 AM

10:04 AM

10:09 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

9:44 AM

9:51 AM

10:00 AM

10:12 AM

10:15 AM

10:19 AM

10:24 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:06 AM

10:14 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:34 AM

10:39 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

S

10:14 AM

10:21 AM

10:30 AM

10:43 AM

10:45 AM

10:49 AM

10:54 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:15AM

10:30 AM

10:36 AM

10:44 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:04 AM

11:09 AM

11:15 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

S

10:44 AM

10:51 AM

11:00 AM

11:14 AM

11:15 AM

11:19 AM

11:24 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:06 AM

11:14 AM

11:26 AM

11:30 AM

11:34 AM

11:39 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

S

11:14 AM

11:21 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM

11:49 AM

11:54 AM

12:00 PM

12:10PM

12:15PM

11:30 AM

11:36 AM

11:44 AM

11:56 AM

12:00 PM

12:04 PM

12:09 PM

12:15PM

12:25PM

12:30 PM

S

11:44 AM

11:51 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:15PM

12:19PM

12:24 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:45PM

12:00 PM

12:06 PM

12:14PM

12:26 PM

12:30 PM

12:34 PM

12:39 PM

12:45PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

S

12:14 PM

12:21PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:49 PM

12:54 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:15PM

12:30 PM

12:36 PM

12:44 PM

12:56 PM

1:00 PM

1:04 PM

1:09 PM

1:15PM

1:25PM

1:30 PM

S

12:44 PM

12:51PM

1:00 PM

1:14 PM

1:15PM

1:19PM

1:24 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

1:45PM

1:00 PM

1:06 PM

1:14 PM

1:26 PM

1:30PM

1:34 PM

1:39PM

1:45 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

1:14 PM

1:21PM

1:30 PM

1:44 PM

1:45PM

1:49 PM

1:54 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:15PM

1:30 PM

1:36 PM

1:44 PM

1:56 PM

2:00 PM

2:04 PM

2:09 PM

2:15PM

2:25PM

2:30PM

1:44 PM

1:51PM

2:00 PM

2:14 PM

2:15PM

2:19 PM

2:24 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:07 PM

2:15PM

2:27 PM

2:30 PM

2:34 PM

2:39PM

2:45 PM

2:55PM

3:00 PM

2:14 PM

2:21PM

2:30 PM

2:44 PM

2:45 PM

2:49 PM

2:54 PM

3:00 PM

3:10PM

3:15PM

2:30PM

2:37PM

2:45 PM

2:57 PM

3:00 PM

3:04 PM

3:09 PM

3:15PM

3:25PM

3:30PM

2:44 PM

2:51PM

3:00 PM

3:14 PM

3:15PM

3:19 PM

3:24PM

3:30 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:07 PM

3:15PM

3:26 PM

3:30 PM

3:34 PM

3:39PM

3:45 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

3:14 PM

3:21PM

3:30 PM

3:44 PM

3:45PM

3:49 PM

3:54 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:14PM

3:30PM

3:37PM

3:45 PM

3:56 PM

4:00 PM

4:04 PM

4:09 PM

4:15 PM

4:25 PM

4:29 PM

3:44 PM

3:51PM

4:00 PM

4:14 PM

4:15PM

4:19 PM

4:24 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:44 PM

4:00 PM

4:07 PM

4:15 PM

4:26 PM

4:30 PM

4:34PM

4:39 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM

4:59 PM

4:14 PM

4:21PM

4:30 PM

4:44 PM

4:45 PM

4:49 PM

4:54 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:14 PM

4:30 PM

4:37 PM

4:45 PM

4:56 PM

5:00 PM

5:04 PM

5:09 PM

5:15PM

5:25 PM

5:29 PM

4:45 PM

4:52 PM

5:00 PM

5:14 PM

5:15PM

5:19 PM

5:24 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:44 PM

5:00 PM

5:07 PM

5:15PM

5:26 PM

5:30 PM

5:34 PM

5:39 PM

5:45 PM

5:55 PM

5:59 PM

5:15PM

5:22 PM

5:30 PM

5:44 PM

5:45 PM

5:49 PM

5:54 PM

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:14 PM

5:30 PM

5:37 PM

5:45 PM

5:56 PM

6:00 PM

6:04 PM

6:09 PM

6:15 PM

6:25 PM

6:29 PM

5:45PM

5:52 PM

6:00 PM

6:14 PM

6:15 PM

6:19 PM

6:24 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:44 PM

6:00 PM

6:06 PM

6:14 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:34 PM

6:39 PM

6:45 PM

6:55 PM

6:59 PM

6:15 PM

6:22 PM

6:30 PM

6:44 PM

6:45 PM

6:49 PM

6:54 PM

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:14PM

6:30 PM

6:36 PM

6:44 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

7:04 PM

7:09 PM

7:15PM

7:25 PM

7:29 PM

6:45 PM

6:52 PM

7:00 PM

7:13PM

7:00 PM

7:06 PM

7:14 PM

7:24 PM

7:25 PM

7:29 PM

7:34 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

7:54 PM

7:15PM

7:21PM

7:30 PM

7:42 PM

7:30 PM

7:36 PM

7:44 PM

7:54 PM

7:55 PM

7:59 PM

8:04 PM

8:10 PM

8:19 PM

8:23 PM

7:45 PM

7:51PM

8:00 PM

8:12 PM

8:00 PM

8:06 PM

8:13 PM

8:23 PM

8:25 PM

8:29 PM

8:34 PM

8:40 PM

8:49 PM

8:53 PM

8:15 PM

8:21PM

8:30 PM

8:42 PM

8:30 PM

8:36 PM

8:43 PM

8:53 PM

8:55 PM

8:59 PM

9:04 PM

9:10 PM

9:19 PM

9:23 PM

8:45 PM

8:51 PM

9:00 PM

9:12 PM

9:00 PM

9:05 PM

9:11PM

9:20 PM

9:25 PM

9:29 PM

9:34 PM

9:40 PM

9:49 PM

9:53 PM

9:15 PM

9:21 PM

9:30 PM

9:42 PM

9:30 PM

9:35 PM

9:41 PM

9:50 PM

9:55 PM

9:59 PM

10:04 PM

10:10 PM

10:19 PM

10:23 PM

9:45 PM

9:51 PM

10:12 PM

10:00 PM

10:05 PM

10:11PM

10:00 PM

10:20 PM

10:25 PM

10:29 PM

10:34 PM

10:40 PM

10:49 PM

10:53 PM

10:30 PM

10:35 PM

10:41 PM

10:50 PM

10:53 PM

10:57 PM

11:01 PM

11:07 PM

11:15PM

11:19PM

S

10:50 PM

10:56 PM

11:15PM

11:15PM

11:19PM

11:23 PM

11:29 PM

11:37 PM

11:41PM

11:10 PM

11:15PM

11:21 PM

11:03 PM

11:30 PM

11:30 PM

11:34 PM

11:38 PM

11:44 PM

11:52 PM

11:56 PM

Web: www.kingstontransit.ca
Phone: 613-546-0000



Kingston Transit
Effective May 5, 2025

Express 4-501
Sunday To Cataraqui Centre
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- - - - - - - - - 5:58 AM | 6:02 AM
- - - - - - - - - 6:28 AM | 6:32 AM
6:03 AM | 6:08 AM | 6:14 AM - 6:23 AM | 6:25 AM | 6:29 AM | 6:34 AM | 6:40 AM [ 6:50 AM | 6:54 AM
4] 6:17 AM [ 6:23 AM - 6:30 AM | 6:42 AM - - - - - -
6:33AM | 6:38 AM - - 6:53 AM | 6:55 AM | 6:59 AM | 7:04 AM | 7:10 AM [ 7:20 AM | 7:24 AM
7:00 AM | 7:05 AM | 7:11 AM - 7:20AM | 7:25 AM | 7:29 AM [ 7:34 AM [ 7:40 AM [ 7:50 AM | 7:54 AM
4| 7:15AM | 7:21 AM - 7:30 AM | 7:40 AM - - - - - -
7:30 AM | 7:35 AM | 7:41 AM - 7:50 AM | 7:55 AM | 7:59 AM [ 8:04 AM [ 8:10 AM [ 8:20 AM | 8:24 AM
8:00 AM | 8:06 AM | 8:12 AM - 8:21 AM | 8:25 AM | 8:29 AM | 8:34 AM [ 8:40 AM [ 8:50 AM | 8:54 AM
4] 8:15 AM [ 8:21 AM - 8:30 AM | 8:40 AM - - - - - -
8:30 AM | 8:36 AM | 8:42 AM - 8:51 AM | 8:55 AM | 8:59 AM | 9:04 AM | 9:10 AM [ 9:20 AM | 9:24 AM
9:00 AM | 9:06 AM [ 9:13 AM - 9:24 AM | 9:25 AM | 9:29 AM [ 9:34 AM [ 9:40 AM [ 9:50 AM | 9:55 AM
4| 9:15AM | 9:22 AM - 9:30 AM | 9:43 AM | 9:45 AM | 9:49 AM | 9:54 AM [ 10:00 AM| 10:10 AM| 10:15 AM
9:30 AM | 9:36 AM | 9:43 AM - 9:54 AM [ 10:00 AM][ 10:04 AM|[ 10:09 AM] 10:15 AM| 10:25 AM] 10:30 AM
4| 9:44 AM | 9:51 AM - 10:00 AM| 10:12 AM| 10:15 AM| 10:19 AM| 10:24 AM| 10:30 AM| 10:40 AM| 10:45 AM
10:00 AM[ 10:06 AM] 10:14 AM - 10:25 AM[ 10:30 AM| 10:34 AM[ 10:39 AM] 10:45 AM][ 10:55 AM[ 11:00 AM
4]10:14 AM| 10:21 AM - 10:30 AM| 10:43 AM| 10:45 AM| 10:49 AM| 10:54 AM| 11:00 AM| 11:10 AM[ 11:15 AM
10:30 AM|[ 10:36 AM] 10:44 AM - 10:55 AM[ 11:00 AM| 11:04 AM[ 11:09 AM[ 11:15 AM[ 11:25 AM[ 11:30 AM
4] 10:44 AM| 10:51 AM - 11:00 AM| 11:14 AM| 11:15 AM[ 11:19 AM| 11:24 AM| 11:30 AM| 11:40 AM[ 11:45 AM
11:00 AM[ 11:06 AM[ 11:14 AM - 11:26 AM[ 11:30 AM| 11:34 AM[ 11:39 AM[ 11:45 AM[ 11:55 AM][ 12:00 PM
4|11:14 AM| 11:21 AM - 11:30 AM| 11:45 AM| 11:45 AM| 11:49 AM| 11:54 AM| 12:00 PM| 12:10 PM| 12:15 PM
11:30 AM[ 11:36 AM| 11:44 AM - 11:56 AM| 12:00 PM| 12:04 PM[ 12:09 PM] 12:15 PM][ 12:25 PM[ 12:30 PM
4|11:44 AM| 11:51 AM - 12:00 PM| 12:15 PM| 12:15 PM| 12:19 PM| 12:24 PM| 12:30 PM| 12:40 PM| 12:45 PM
12:00 PM| 12:06 PM[ 12:14 PM - 12:26 PM| 12:30 PM| 12:34 PM] 12:39 PM] 12:45 PM][ 12:55 PM[ 1:00 PM
4|12:14PM| 12:21 PM - 12:30 PM| 12:45 PM| 12:45 PM | 12:49 PM| 12:54 PM| 1:00 PM | 1:10 PM | 1:15 PM
12:30 PM| 12:36 PM| 12:44 PM - 12:56 PM| 1:00PM | 1:04 PM | 1:09 PM [ 1:15 PM [ 1:25 PM [ 1:30 PM
4] 12:44 PM| 12:51 PM - 1:00 PM [ 1:14PM | 1:15PM | 1:19PM | 1:24 PM | 1:30 PM | 1:40 PM [ 1:45 PM
1:00 PM | 1:06 PM | 1:14 PM - 1:26 PM | 1:30PM | 1:34 PM | 1:39 PM | 1:45 PM [ 1:55 PM [ 2:00 PM
4] 1:14PM | 1:21PM - 1:30PM [ 1:44PM | 1:45PM | 1:49PM | 1:54 PM | 2:00 PM | 2:10 PM [ 2:15 PM
1:30 PM [ 1:36 PM | 1:44 PM - 1:56 PM | 2:00PM | 2:04 PM | 2:09 PM | 2:15 PM [ 2:25 PM [ 2:30 PM
4] 1:44PM | 1:51PM - 2:00PM | 2:14PM | 2:15PM [ 2:19PM [ 2:24PM | 2:30PM | 2:40 PM | 2:45 PM
2:00 PM [ 2:07 PM [ 2:15 PM - 2:27PM [ 2:30 PM [ 2:34 PM [ 2:39 PM | 2:45 PM | 2:55 PM | 3:00 PM
4| 2:14PM | 2:21PM - 2:30PM | 2:44 PM | 2:45PM [ 2:49 PM [ 2:54PM | 3:00PM | 3:10PM | 3:15PM
2:30 PM | 2:37 PM [ 2:45 PM - 2:57 PM [ 3:00 PM [ 3:04 PM [ 3:09 PM | 3:15 PM | 3:25 PM | 3:29 PM
4| 2:44PM | 2:51PM - 3:00PM | 3:14PM [ 3:15PM [ 3:19PM [ 3:24PM | 3:30 PM | 3:40 PM | 3:45 PM
3:00 PM [ 3:07 PM [ 3:15 PM - 3:26 PM [ 3:30 PM [ 3:34 PM [ 3:39 PM | 3:45 PM | 3:55 PM | 3:59 PM
4] 3:14PM | 3:221PM - 3:30PM | 3:44 PM | 3:45PM [ 3:49 PM [ 3:54PM | 4:00PM | 4:10PM | 4:14 PM
3:30 PM [ 3:37PM [ 3:45 PM - 3:56 PM [ 4:00 PM [ 4:04 PM [ 4:09 PM | 4:15 PM | 4:25 PM | 4:29 PM
4| 3:44PM | 3:51PM - 4:00PM | 4:14PM | 4:15PM [ 4:19PM [ 4:24 PM | 4:30 PM | 4:40 PM | 4:44 PM
4:00 PM | 4:07 PM | 4:15 PM - 4:26 PM | 4:30 PM | 4:34 PM [ 4:39 PM [ 4:45 PM [ 4:55 PM | 4:59 PM
4| 4:14PM | 4:21PM - 4:30PM | 4:44 PM | 4:45PM | 4:49 PM [ 4:54PM | 5:00PM | 5:10PM | 5:14 PM
4:30 PM | 4:37 PM | 4:45 PM - 4:56 PM | 5:00 PM | 5:04 PM [ 5:09 PM [ 5:15 PM [ 5:25 PM | 5:29 PM
4| 4:44PM | 4:52PM - 5:00 PM | 5:14 PM | 5:15PM [ 5:19 PM [ 5:24 PM | 5:30 PM | 5:40 PM | 5:44 PM
5:00 PM [ 5:07 PM [ 5:15 PM - 5:26 PM [ 5:30 PM [ 5:34 PM [ 5:39 PM | 5:45 PM | 5:55 PM | 5:59 PM
4| 5:15PM | 5:22PM - 5:30 PM | 5:44 PM | 5:45 PM [ 5:49 PM [ 5:54 PM | 6:00 PM | 6:10 PM | 6:14 PM
5:30 PM [ 5:37 PM [ 5:45 PM - 5:56 PM | 6:00 PM [ 6:04 PM | 6:09 PM | 6:15 PM | 6:25 PM | 6:29 PM
4| 5:45PM | 5:52PM - 6:00 PM | 6:14 PM | 6:15PM | 6:19 PM [ 6:24 PM | 6:30 PM | 6:40 PM | 6:44 PM
6:00 PM | 6:06 PM [ 6:14 PM - 6:25 PM [ 6:30 PM [ 6:34 PM | 6:39 PM | 6:45 PM | 6:55 PM | 6:59 PM
4| 6:15PM | 6:22PM - 6:30 PM | 6:44 PM | 6:45PM | 6:49 PM [ 6:54PM | 7:00PM | 7:10PM | 7:14 PM
6:30 PM | 6:36 PM [ 6:44 PM - 6:55 PM | 7:00 PM [ 7:04 PM [ 7:09 PM | 7:15 PM | 7:25 PM | 7:29 PM
4| 6:45PM | 6:52 PM - 7:00 PM | 7:13PM - - - - - -
7:00 PM | 7:06 PM [ 7:14 PM - 7:24PM [ 7:25PM [ 7:29PM [ 7:34PM | 7:40PM | 7:50 PM | 7:54 PM
7:30PM | 7:36 PM | 7:44 PM - 7:54 PM | 7:55 PM | 7:59 PM | 8:04PM | 8:10PM | 8:19PM | 8:23PM
4] 7:45PM | 7:51PM - 8:00 PM | 8:12 PM - - - - - -
8:00 PM | 8:06 PM | 8:13 PM - 8:23PM | 8:25PM | 8:29 PM | 8:34 PM | 8:40 PM [ 8:49 PM | 8:53 PM
8:30 PM | 8:36 PM | 8:43 PM - 8:53 PM | 8:55 PM | 8:59 PM [ 9:04 PM [ 9:10 PM [ 9:19 PM | 9:23 PM
4| 8:45PM | 8:51PM - 9:00 PM | 9:12 PM - - - - - -
9:00 PM | 9:05PM [ 9:11 PM - 9:20PM | 9:25 PM | 9:29 PM [ 9:34 PM [ 9:40 PM [ 9:49 PM | 9:53 PM
9:30PM | 9:35PM | 9:41 PM - 9:50 PM | 9:55 PM | 9:59 PM | 10:04 PM| 10:10 PM| 10:19 PM| 10:23 PM
4] 9:45PM [ 9:51PM - 10:00 PM| 10:12 PM - - - - - -
10:00 PM| 10:05 PM| 10:11 PM - 10:20 PM| 10:25 PM| 10:29 PM| 10:34 PM| 10:40 PM| 10:49 PM| 10:53 PM
10:30 PM| 10:35 PM[ 10:41 PM - 10:50 PM| 10:55 PM| 10:57 PM[ 11:03 PM[ 11:09 PM| 11:18 PM| 11:22 PM
4] 10:50 PM| 10:56 PM - 11:03 PM| 11:15 PM| 11:15 PM| 11:19 PM| 11:23 PM| 11:29 PM| 11:37 PM| 11:41 PM
11:10 PM| 11:15 PM| 11:21 PM - 11:30 PM| 11:30 PM| 11:24 PM] 11:38 PM]| 11:44 PM| 11:52 PM| 11:56 PM

Web: www.kingstontransit.ca
Phone: 613-546-0000





